
1 Burgess, Lindsey (870) 307-8009 lindseyburgess@live.com

Johnson, Quinn F YS YS

Meadows, Ily F YS YS

Burgess, Price M YS YS

Ordonez, Weman M YS YS

Pulliam, Bradan M YS YS

Ring, Ryker M YS YS

Carlile, Sawyer M YS YS

2 Mitchell, Skyler (870) 612-0020 skyler718@gmail.com

Dodd, Nora F YS YS

Dodd, Aubree F YM YM

Stephens, Ella F YM YS

Mitchell, Chase M YS YS

Taylor, Steele M YS YS

Smith, Jaxson M YS YS

Bryant, Miller M YS YS

3 Walden, Dan (870) 698-5424 walden.dan30@gmail.com

Schaaf, Izzie F YS YS

Ferrer, Aralynne F YS YS

Campos, Hayden M YS YS

Elumbaugh, Rixon M YS YS

Sowers, Collin M YS YS

Baker, Arch M YS YS

4 Hill, Christopher (479) 806-3283 christopher.hill@lyon.edu

Fisher, Everett M YS YS

Beasley, Ella F YS YS

Black, Nora F YS YS

Hill, Cohen M YS YS

Johnson, Brett M YS YS

Grice, Jordan M YS YS

Branscum, Bow M YM YM

5 Moore, Anna (870) 613-6436 annakathrynryan@gmail.com

Moore, Avery F YS YS

Beeler, Kenzie F YS YS

Kisselburg, Casen M YS YS

Tichenor, Riley M YS YS

Martinez, Junior M YS YS

Saffell, Sam M YS YS

6 Johnson, Justin (870) 307-8500 jjohnson@ompfoods.com

Hughes, Lyla Beth F YS YS

Sinclair, Callie F YS YS

McDaniel, Emmett M YS YS

Bryant, Judah M YS YS

Coker, J M YS YS

Johnson, Justin M YS YS

Lusk, Elliot M YS YS

7 Brandes, Emma (636) 219-0153 emma.brandes@lyon.edu

Bolin, Brooklyn F YS YS

Morrow, Ruby F YS YS

Turner, Eastyn M YS YS

Reynolds, Jaxson M YM YM

Bell, Rufus M YS YS

Wackerly, Cruz M YS YS

8 Steensma, Menthe (918) 984-8737 menthe.steensma@lyon.edu

Yeager, Londyn F YS YS

Autry, Aubrey F YS YS

Magness, Will M YS YS

Almanza, Adrian M YS YS

Arnold, Hayden M YS YS

De León Alvarado, Alexis M YS YS


